Monitorler

23

23

23

22

24

24

24

27

24

27

23

23

Uriin

.8 DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

.8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
(SPEAKER) CCTV MONITOR

.8 PHILIPS 241B8QJEB IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA HDMI

SAMSUNG
DP

SAMSUNG
VGA

SAMSUNG
DP

SAMSUNG
VGA

SAMSUNG
VGA

SAMSUNG
DP

SAMSUNG
DP

LS22C310EAUXUF

LF24T350FHRXUF

LF24T370FWRXUF

LS24C312EAUXUF

LS27C312EAUXUF

LF24T450FQRXUF

LF27T450FQRXUF

IPS

IPS

IPS

IPS

IPS

IPS

IPS

FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI

FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI

FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI

FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI

FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI

FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI

PIVOT 5MS 75HZ HDMI

.8 DAHUA LM24-A200 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

.8 DAHUA LM24-B200S HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

Marka

Dahua

Dahua

Philips

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Dahua

Dahua

Stok Fiyat
3 128,10 USD
4 152,25 USD
10+ 208,95 USD
0 3.412,50 TL
0 3.568,95 TL
0 3.937,50 TL
0 4.462,50 TL
0 4.725,00 TL
0 4.725,00 TL
0 4.725,00 TL
0 162,75 USD
0 173,25 USD



34 SAMSUNG LS34C500GAUXUF QWHD 100HZ 5MS HDMI Samsung 0 14.700,00 TL



